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RESULTS

SNATCH Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

109 SAVCHUK ANTONIY RUS 139,25 167,0 170,0 175,0 175,020111995 281
122 AKHMEDIANOV IURII RUS 137,45 158,0 165,0 168,0 168,009031997 252
17 KAJDOCI TAMAS SRB 139,50 158,0 163,0 163,0 163,021041997 233
39 KOBETS MAKSYM UKR 117,35 157,0 162,0 166,0 162,009051996 224
16 PROSHYNSKYI MYKYTA UKR 121,85 156,0 161,0 165,0 161,014091995 215

119 MAMMADLI AZAR AZE 151,00 150,0 157,0 161,0 157,016071995 206
103 FALKOWSKI JULIAN POL 109,40 150,0 155,0 156,0 150,008111995 197
76 PAPIEVIS POVILAS LTU 118,45 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,003031995 188
70 JUCIUS DEIVYDAS LTU 107,30 120,0 124,0 126,0 126,017121998 179

154 HOLLO SZILARD HUN 139,15 118,0 118,0 122,0 122,007032000 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

109 SAVCHUK ANTONIY RUS 139,25 210,0 220,0 230,0 220,020111995 281
17 KAJDOCI TAMAS SRB 139,50 198,0 205,0 210,0 210,021041997 252

122 AKHMEDIANOV IURII RUS 137,45 195,0 201,0 208,0 208,009031997 233
16 PROSHYNSKYI MYKYTA UKR 121,85 190,0 198,0 203,0 203,014091995 224
39 KOBETS MAKSYM UKR 117,35 191,0 196,0 200,0 200,009051996 215

119 MAMMADLI AZAR AZE 151,00 200,0 211,0 211,0 200,016071995 206
103 FALKOWSKI JULIAN POL 109,40 180,0 184,0 184,0 180,008111995 197
76 PAPIEVIS POVILAS LTU 118,45 165,0 165,0 170,0 165,003031995 188

154 HOLLO SZILARD HUN 139,15 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,007032000 179
70 JUCIUS DEIVYDAS LTU 107,30 148,0 155,0 155,0 148,017121998 1610

TOTAL Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

109 SAVCHUK ANTONIY RUS 139,25 175,0 220,0 395,020111995 281 402,0
122 AKHMEDIANOV IURII RUS 137,45 168,0 208,0 376,009031997 252 383,4
17 KAJDOCI TAMAS SRB 139,50 163,0 210,0 373,021041997 233 379,5
16 PROSHYNSKYI MYKYTA UKR 121,85 161,0 203,0 364,014091995 224 380,5
39 KOBETS MAKSYM UKR 117,35 162,0 200,0 362,009051996 215 382,1

119 MAMMADLI AZAR AZE 151,00 157,0 200,0 357,016071995 206 359,6
103 FALKOWSKI JULIAN POL 109,40 150,0 180,0 330,008111995 197 355,7
76 PAPIEVIS POVILAS LTU 118,45 140,0 165,0 305,003031995 188 321,2
70 JUCIUS DEIVYDAS LTU 107,30 126,0 148,0 274,017121998 179 297,2

154 HOLLO SZILARD HUN 139,15 122,0 150,0 272,007032000 1610 276,8

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System


